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/' Optical Spectrum Ana

AMkr A
LMkr C
—LD Module Test
Signal 1 535.260 nm
Peak 1 535.260 nm
SMSR 17.48 dB
2nd Peak
Mode Offset
Search Resolution

0.460 nm
0.10 dB

1 530.26 nm

Res/\/BW/

Ave

/' QOptical Spectrum Analyzer

AMkr A
LMkr C
— LD Module Test

Signal 1538.120 nm
Peak 1538.120 nm
SMSR 19.54 dB
2nd Peak 1538.520nm - 29.19 dBm
Mode Offset 0.400 nm

Search Resolution 0.10 dB

Res: 0.07nm
VBW: 1kHz

- 9.65 dBm
- 9.65 dBm

1533.12 nm

Signal 1541.020nm - 16.61 dBm
Peak 1541.020nm - 16.61 dBm
SMSR 14.48 dB

2nd Peak 1541.600nm - 31.09 dBm
Mode Offset 0.580 nm

Search Resolution 0.10 dB

-26.8dBm

2.0dB
I div

-36.8dBm
1536.02 nm
(Wi

- 9.75dBm SNR{/0.1nm)
- 9.75dBm SNR(Res

4
1535.720nm - 27.23 dBm 6.070
20.0 dB Width
Stop Band

1.00 nm/div

1.00 nm/div
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B
D
16.35 dB
17.91 dB

0.070 nm)
PSR —

™
0.820 nm

1 535.26 nm

Peak/Dip
Search

B
D

SNR(/0.1nm) 18.82 dB
SNR(Res 0.070 nm) 20.40 dB
o 0.901 nm
6.070 5.468 nm
20.0 dB Width 4.935 nm
Stop Band 0.800 nm

SwpAvg 1[

1538.12 nm

Peak/Dip
Search

SNR(/0.1nm) 13.21dB
SNR(Res 0.069 nm) 14.81dB
x s
nm
2.220 nm

o
6.070

20.0 dB Width
Stop Band

1541.02 nm

Peak/Dip
Search

in Vacuum

B-A
cD
Signal Level Point
Noise Point{(L+R)i2)

20.0 dB
0.050 nm

Slice Level
Center Offset

Opt. Att On

1 540.26 nm

BA
CcD
Signal Level Point
Noise Point{(L+R)y2)

20.0 dB
000 nm

Slice Level
Center Offset

Opt. Att On

in Vacuum 1543.12 nm

Trace

Signal Level Point

Noise Point{(L+R)2)

Slice Level 20.0 dB
Center Offset - 0.530 nm

Opt. Att On

in Vacuum 1 546.02 nm

Smooth
oft

Sampling )

Points
501pt

Smooth 2

Off
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A/ Optical Spectrum Analyzer

AMkr A
LMkr C

—LD Module Test
Signal 1544.000 nm - 17.13 dBm
Peak 1544.000nm - 17.13 dBm
SMSR 13.55 dB
2nd Peak 1544.600nm - 30.68 dBm
Mode Offset 0.600 nm

Search Resolution 0.10 dB

-26.8dBm

2.0dB
I div

-36.8dBm
1 539.00 nm

A/ Optical Spectrum Analyzer

AMkr
LMkr C
LD Module Test
nal 1547.060nm - 16.96 dBm
Peak 1547.060 nm - 16.96 dBm
SMSR 14.98 dB
2nd Peak 1547.920nm - 31.94 dBm

0.860 nm
0.10 dB

Mode Offset
Search Resolution

Level
Scale

Optical Spectrum Analyzer

AMkr A
LMkr €
— LD Module Test

Signal 1 549.560 nm
Peak 1 549.560 nm
SMSR 12.57 dB
2nd Peak 1550.640 nm
Mode Offset 1.080 nm
Search Resolution 0.10 dB

- 15.96 dBm
- 15.96 dBm
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B
D

SNR(/0.1nm) 12.28 dB
SNR(Res 0.069 nm) 13.88 dB
o 25 nm
6.070

20.0 dB Width

Stop Band

1.00 nm/div

Peak/Dip
Search

B
o}

SNR{/0.1nm)
SNR(Res 0.069 nm) 15.27 d
o

6.070

20.0 dB Width
Stop Band

n
1.320 n

Peak/Dip

Search L

B
D

SNR{/0.1nm) 1264
SNR(Res 0.100 nm) 12.64

o
- 28.53 dBm 6.070

20.0 dB Width
Stop Band

Peak/Dip

13.66 dB

B

m
m

dB
dB
nm

B-A
cD

Signal Level
Noise Pol

Slice Level
Center Offset

in Vacuum

B-A
cD

Signal Level
Noise

Slice Level
Center Offset

in Vacuum

B-A
cD

Signal Level

Noise

Slice Level

Center Offset

in Vacuum

Point
int{(L+Ry'2)

20.0 dB
- 0.100 nm

Point

Point((L+R)y2)

20.0 dB
0.200 nm

1552.06 nm

Point
Point{(L+R)2)

20.0 dB
0.230 nm

Opt. Att On

1554.56 nm

Smooth
Off

Smooth
Off
Samplineg 3
Points
501pt

Opt. Att
On

5:00PM R
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RHE R
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Tuning range
1 1520 — 1540 nm
2 1530 — 1550 nm
3 1540 - 1560 nm
4 1550 — 1570 nm
FWHM
1 0.2 nm
2 0.3nm
3 0.4 nm
4 0.5nm
Reflectivity
1 50 %
2 5-90 % (customer defined)
Connector type
1 FC/PC 4 LC/PC
2 FC/APC 5 LC/IAPC
3 SC/PC 6 No connector
4 SC/APC
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